0-50 Watts, DeskTop, Switchmode Universal Input,
Single Output Family, ITE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
90 VAC TO 264 VAC
INPUT CURRENT:
< 1.6 A RMS AT 90 VAC INPUT
INPUT FREQUENCY:

0°C TO 40°C AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
-40° C TO 80° C
HUMIDITY:
0% TO 90% RELATIVE HUMIDITY
NOTES:
1.  -: ITE MODEL OR (M): MEDICAL MODEL
2. EACH OUTPUT CURRENT MAY VARY WITHIN IT'S DESIG-
NATION RANGE, AS LONG AS OUTPUT POWER IS NOT
EXCEEDED.
3. SINGLE OUTPUT UNITS ARE AVAILABLE FROM 3.3V UP TO
48V IN 0.1V INCREMENTS.
4. (X.X) OPTIONAL FOR SPECIFYING OUTPUT VOLTAGE
DEVIATION FROM STANDARD MODEL. SUBTRACTING X.X
VOLTS FROM STANDARD OUTPUT VOLTAGE.
GT50-2003 +3.3 0 - 6.0 0 - 20
GT50--3005-1.0 +4.0 0 - 6.0 0 - 24
GT50-3005-X.X +5.0 0 - 6.0 0 - 30
GT50-4509-3.0 +6.0 0 - 5.0 0 - 30
GT50-4509-2.0 +7.0 0 - 5.0 0 - 35
GT50-4509-1.0 +8.0 0 - 5.0 0 - 40
GT50-4509-X.X +9.0 0 - 5.0 0 - 45
GT50-5012-2.0 +10.0 0 - 5.0 0 - 50
GT50-5012-1.0 +11.0 0 - 4.5 0 - 50
GT50-5012-X.X +12.0 0 - 4.17 0 - 50
GT50-5015-2.0 +13.0 0 - 3.8 0 - 50
GT50-5015-1.2 +13.8 0 - 3.6 0 - 50
GT50-5015-1.0 +14.0 0 - 3.5 0 - 50
GT50-5015-X.X +15.0 0 - 3.3 0 - 50
GT50-5018-X.X +18.0 0 - 2.8 0 - 50
GT50-5024-4.0 +20.0 0 - 2.5 0 - 50
GT50-5024-X.X +24.0 0 - 2.1 0 - 50
GT50-5048-20.4 +27.6 0 - 1.8 0 - 50
GT50-5048-18.0 +30.0 0 - 1.7 0 - 50
GT50-5048-12.0 +36.0 0 - 1.4 0 - 50
GT50-5048-X.X +48.0 0 - 1.1 0 - 50
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT:
SNAPTEC MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT